L1700206432

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

200388844492

THILK HASSEFT FL

RECEIVED

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

	ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	95
	REFERENCE	:	126204	8338537
	AUTHORIZATION	:	France B BP	
	COST LIMIT	:	\$ 25.00	hada
ORDER DATE :	November 9, 2022			
ORDER TIME :	2:54 PM			
ORDER NO. :	126204-015			
CUSTOMER NO:	8338537			

DOMESTIC FILINGS

NAME: ZOM AZOLA WPB PARTNERS, LLC

XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

_ CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION OF ZOM AZOLA WPB PARTNERS, LLC (Document No. L17000206432)

2022 NOV 14 AM 10: 58

FILED

Pursuant to the applicable provisions of Chapter 605, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited SSEE, FLliability company submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

- FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: ZOM Azola WPB Partners, LLC (the "Company"). The Articles of Organization of the Company were filed on October 6, 2017 and assigned document number L17000206432.
- SECOND: The effective date of the Company's dissolution shall be the date of filing of these Articles of Dissolution.
- THIRD: The Company has been dissolved in accordance with Section 605.0701(1), Florida Statutes an event or circumstance that the Operating Agreement of the Company states causes dissolution.

Signed effective as of November _____, 2022.

MANAGER:

ZOM HOLDING, LP, a Florida limited partnership

By: ZHLP OP Holding, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, it general partner

By:

Name: Samuel C. Stephens, III Title: President

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR ZOM AZOLA WPB PARTNERS, LLC

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited liability company named below for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited liability company as provided in Section 605.0712, Florida Statutes.

Name of Limited Liability Company: ZOM Azola WPB Partners, LLC

Document No. of Limited Liability Company: L17000206432

Date of dissolution: The date of filing of the Articles of Dissolution with the Florida Department of State.

Description of information that must be included in a written claim:

- 1. Full legal name, address and telephone number of claimant; and
- 2. Complete description, date and amount of claim.

Mailing address where claims can be sent:

ZOM Azola WPB Partners, LLC c/o ZOM Living 2001 SUMMIT PARK DR STE 300 ORLANDO, FL 32810

1022 NOV 1 L AM 10: 5 ALLAHASSEC. j li

A claim against the above-named limited liability company will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within four years after the filing of this notice.

Signed this 9th day of November, 2022.

MANAGER:

ZOM HOLDING, LP, a Florida limited partnership

By: ZHLP GP, Holding, LLC, a Florida limited liability company, its general partner

Bv:

Name: Samuel C. Stephens, III Title: President